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Start : 08:29, End : 10:50

1 Red Bull Honda JPN EWC Honda CBR 1000 RRSP 4 - - 2:05.990

2 Kawasaki Racing Team Suzuka 8H JPN EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 11 0.810 0.810 2:06.867

3 MuSASHi RT HARC-PRO. Honda JPN EWC Honda CBR 1000 RRSP 4 1.111 0.301 2:06.834

4 YAMAHA FACTORY RACING TEAM JPN EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 5 1.477 0.366 2:07.425

5 YART - YAMAHA AUT EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 31 1.852 0.375 2:07.508

6 YOSHIMURA SUZUKI MOTUL RACING JPN EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 5 2.331 0.479 2:08.325

7 F.C.C. TSR Honda France JPN EWC Honda CBR 1000 RRSP 3 2.534 0.203 2:08.537

8 au . Teluru SAG RT JPN EWC Honda CBR 1000 RRSP 11 2.544 0.010 2:08.520

9 S-PULSE DREAM RACING . IAI JPN EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 5 2.981 0.437 2:08.688

10 Honda Suzuka Racing Team JPN EWC Honda CBR 1000 RRSP 17 2.985 0.004 2:08.952

11 KYB MORIWAKI RACING JPN EWC Honda CBR 1000 RRSP 31 3.263 0.278 2:09.085

12 TEAM SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE FRA EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 32 3.355 0.092 2:09.089

13 Moto Map SWAT JPN SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 29 3.610 0.255 2:09.632

14 TK SUZUKI BLUE MAX JPN EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 6 3.949 0.339 2:09.715

15 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team FRA EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 3 4.166 0.217 2:09.975

16 KRP SANYOUKOGYO & will raise RS-ITOH JPN EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 13 4.207 0.041 2:09.843

17 VRD IGOL PIERRET EXPERIENCES FRA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 8 4.299 0.092 2:09.933

18 Honda Asia-Dream Racing with SHOWA JPN EWC Honda CBR 1000 RRSP 5 4.312 0.013 2:10.213

19 Honda Endurance Racing GBR EWC Honda CBR 1000 RRSP 5 4.390 0.078 2:10.197

20 Wójcik Racing Team POL EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 5 4.460 0.070 2:10.341

21 TEAM FRONTIER JPN EWC Honda CBR 1000 RR 5 4.604 0.144 2:10.609

22 Team ATJ with JAPAN POST JPN EWC Honda CBR 1000 RRSP 6 4.634 0.030 2:10.183

23 TONE RT SYNCEDGE 4413 JPN SST BMW S1000RR 24 4.653 0.019 2:10.261

24 Honda Dream RT SAKURAI HONDA JPN EWC Honda CBR 1000 RRSP 33 4.800 0.147 2:10.392

25 Team BABY FACE Titanium Power Racing JPN EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 27 4.997 0.197 2:10.771

26 ARMY. GIRL Team TJC & MF Kawasaki JPN SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 11 5.261 0.264 2:11.351

27 AKENO SPEED.YAMAHA JPN SST Yamaha YZF-R1 5 5.487 0.226 2:11.547

28 Team ERC-BMW Motorrad Endurance GER EWC BMW S1000RR 25 5.545 0.058 2:10.913

29 RC KOSHIEN YAMAHA Endurance ASEAN JPN SST Yamaha YZF-R1 12 5.597 0.052 2:03.460

30 EVA RT WEBIKE TATi TEAM TRICKSTAR FRA EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 20 5.679 0.082 2:11.326

31 MobiusGreen YAOKAWASAKI JPN SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 3 5.957 0.278 2:11.307

32 GSM RACING MON EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 24 5.997 0.040 2:11.779

33 Bolliger Team Switzerland SUI EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 13 6.053 0.056 2:11.887

34 Honda Hamayuukai Hamamatsu Escargot JPN EWC Honda CBR 1000 RRSP 9 6.490 0.437 2:12.165

35 icu RT MOTOKIDS NAC SANYO JPN EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 19 6.738 0.248 2:12.682

36 TEAM R2CL SUN CHLORELLA FRA EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 29 6.787 0.049 2:12.651

37 OMEGA MACO RACING SVK EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 23 6.832 0.045 2:11.940

38 Team WITH87 Kawasaki PLAZA Fukuokahigashi JPN SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 18 6.987 0.155 2:12.814

39 TERAMOTO@J-TRIP Racing JPN SST BMW S1000RR 8 7.022 0.035 2:12.823

40 TEAM HANSHIN RIDING SCHOOL JPN SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 23 7.028 0.006 2:12.857

41 Zaif NCXX RACING & ZENKOUKAI JPN SST Yamaha YZF-R1 8 7.158 0.130 2:12.748

42 MOTOBOX KREMER & Favorite Factory GER EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 24 7.208 0.050 2:13.298

43 Honda Ryokuyoukai Kumamoto Racing JPN EWC Honda CBR 1000 RR 25 7.280 0.072 2:13.015

44 moto cubic + Motorrad Toyota + NR JPN EWC BMW S1000RR 9 7.415 0.135 2:13.255

45 Team Kodama JPN EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 5 7.440 0.025 2:13.271

46 Zaif NCXX RACING JPN SST Yamaha YZF-R1 15 7.656 0.216 2:13.591

47 CLUB NEXT & MOTO BUM JPN EWC Honda CBR 1000 RRSP 10 7.893 0.237 2:13.883

48 Yamashina Kawasaki & AutoRaceUBE with YIC BR JPN EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 18 8.500 0.607 2:14.116

49 Honda EG Racing JPN EWC Honda CBR 1000 RR 21 8.776 0.276 2:14.620

50 Team de"LIGHT JPN EWC Ducati Panigale 13 8.789 0.013 2:14.879

51 IWATA RACING FAMILY JPN SST Yamaha YZF-R1 7 8.929 0.140 2:14.688

52 H.L.O RACING SUZUKIN JPN SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 19 9.102 0.173 2:14.967

53 Honda Blue Helmets MSC Kumamoto & Asaka JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP 21 9.234 0.132 2:14.715

54 TIO Verity JPN EWC BMW S1000RR 8 9.322 0.088 2:14.799

55 HAMAMATSU TEAM TITAN JPN EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 4 9.347 0.025 2:15.128

56 TransMapRacing with ACE CAFE JPN EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 18 9.469 0.122 2:15.196

57 Honda Koyokai DREAM Racing Team JPN EWC Honda CBR 1000 RR 36 9.531 0.062 2:15.588

58 E P S Racing GarageL8  TT45 JPN SST Yamaha YZF-R1 23 9.689 0.158 2:15.439

59 HKC & IMT Racing KUNO KOGYO JPN EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 12 10.143 0.454 2:16.124

60 PLUS ONE MCRT JPN EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 6 10.199 0.056 2:16.112

61 TEAM SUGAI RACING JAPAN JPN EWC Aprilia RSV4-1000 5 10.218 0.019 2:15.838

62 NIPPON SUMATRA BIO MASSE+D REX JPN EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 23 10.276 0.058 2:15.584

63 K's WORKS RACING YSS JPN SST Yamaha YZF-R1 14 10.597 0.321 2:16.624

64 DOG HOUSE JPN EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2 10.790 0.193 2:16.358

65 Sinshu activation project . Team NAGANO JPN EWC Honda CBR 1000 RR 22 11.208 0.418 2:16.593

66 FUN FACTORY @ CS STANCE JPN SST BMW S1000RR 12 14.029 2.821 2:19.613
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